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PART NO.
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STANDARD

DIMENSIONS IN PARENTHESES ARE IN METRIC UNITS

PLT2S-702Y STANDARD

E

D

F REF.

C REF. A .01(.25)

B .01(.25)

1.88
 (48)
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(1.4)
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(4.8)

.260
(6.6)

.240
(6.1)
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(8.1)

7.40
(188)
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(222)

.49
(222)

3.00
 (76)

11.60
(295)

50
(222)

.76
(344)

.055
(1.4)

.190
(4.8)

.260
(6.6)

.240
(6.1)

.320
(8.1)

HALAR
FLUOROPOLYMER

COLOR:  MAROON

MIN. LOOP
TENSILE lbs.
   (N)

NOTES:
*1) SEE www.panduit.com FOR CURRENT PART NUMBER SUFFIX DESIGNATION AND FOR PACKAGE SIZE AND PART COLOR.
2) UL LISTED MAX TEMPERATURE RATING OF 257 F (125 C).
3) MATERIAL FLAMMABILITY RATING: UL94V-0.
4) EXCELLENT RESISTANCE TO MOST CHEMICALS.

 

.39 
(10)

.24 
(6.1)

.24 
(6.1)

THIS COPY IS PROVIDED ON A RESTRICTED BASIS AND IS NOT TO BE USED IN ANY WAY DETRIMENTAL TO THE INTERESTS OF PANDUIT CORP.

A

B

A

B

12

2 1

W10001CO/12

W10001CO_DC/11-SS-18060_REV11

D
1

0
1

0
0

D
A

/1
5

----
---- REGISTERED TRADEMARK OF

Solvay Solexis, Inc.12A 9.13.24 BWG JADE DJSL UPDATED TITLE BLOCK WITH ALTERNATE
DESCRIPTION 005806/00

11 4/25/13 BWG MPH RTFI REVISED NOTES 1 AND 2, UPDATED DRAWING BORDER AND TITLE BLOCK. SS-18060/11

REV DATE BY CHK APR DESCRIPTION ECN

TITLE

      PREMIUM CABLE TIE          
PLT PLENUM WIRING SERIES

ITEM REVISION NAME

DATASET FILE NAME

MATERIAL:
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

DIMENSIONAL TOLERANCES ARE: IN [mm]

.X .XXX .020 [.51]
.XX .02 [.5] ANGLES 

DRAWING NUMBER:
THIRD ANGLE
PROJECTION SS-18060

DRAWN BY DATE CHK SCALE SIZE

C.HARVELL 08/07/91 HVP NONE SHT 1 OF 1 A


